
Academic Calendar 2025 - 2026 

 

 

WINTER SEMESTER 

Beginning of Courses Monday 29 September 2025 

End of Courses Friday 16 January 2026 

Public holidays National Day Tuesday 28 October 2025 

  Monday, November 17, 2025 

 Christmas vacation Wednesday 24/12/2025 to Wednesday 7/1/2026 

Exam Period Monday 26/1/2026 to Friday 13/2/2026 

 

SPRING SEMESTER 

Beginning of Courses Monday, February 16, 2026 

End of Courses Friday 5 June 2026 

Public holidays  Saturday 21 February 2026 
 Clean Monday February 23, 2026 
 National Day Wednesday 25 March 2026 
 Easter Vacation Monday 6/4/2026 to Sunday 19/4/2026 
  Friday 1 May 2026 
  Monday, June 1, 2026 

Exam Period Monday 15/6/2026 to Friday 6/7/2026 
* Courses are interrupted for student elections on the day of the election and the next. 

 

 

SUPPLEMENTARY EXAM PERIOD (WINTER-SPRING SEMESTER) 

Monday 31/8/2026 to Friday 25/9/2026 

 

 
 
 
  



ACADEMIC CALENDER 2 0 2 4 - 2 0 2 5 and  FIELD TRIPS 
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Field Trips - Winter Semester 2025-2026 
 

 3rd SEMESTER 5th SEMESTER 7th SEMESTER 

Wed, 29 Oct 2025 

Tectonic Geology (Y3205) & 
BioGeoSciences – Princ. of 
Micropalaeontology (Y3204) 

11_DERVENAKIA 

Technical Geology(Y5203) 
12_LADONAS 

Geology of Sedimentary and 
Supergene Deposits (Y7204) 

13_MANTOUDI 

Thu, 30 Oct 2025       

Fri, 31 Oct 2025 
Igneous Rocks - Magmatic Processes 

(Y3201) 
14_PERACHORA PENINSULA 

Stratigraphy (Y5202) & Geology 
of Greece (Y5204) 

15_NAFPLIO 

Environmental Geology 
(Y7201) 

16_ARGOS 
Sat, Nov 1, 2025       

Sun, 2 Nov 2025       

Mon, 3 Nov 2025 
Petrology of Sedimentary Rocks 

(Y3202) 
17_LOUTRAKI 

Geology of Greece (Y5204) & 
Stratigraphy (Y5202) 

18_DELPHI   

Tue, 4 Nov 2025 
Seismology (Y3203) 

NOA-GEODYNAMIC INSTITUTE 
  

  

Wed, 5 Nov 2025 

BioGeoSciences – Princ. of 
Micropalaeontology (Y3204)& Tectonic 

Geology (Y3205) 
19_ISTHMUS - GERANIA 

Geomorphology(Y5201) 
20_HERAIO 

Applied Geophysics (Y7203) 
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS 

 
 


